SYSTEM
MAGNETI48V
An Effortless Technical Lighting Solution
48V Magnetic Track & Lighting System 1
Key Features 2
Tracks & Modules 3
Mounting Modules 5
Apalis 8

Bracket
Compatible with: BT1
ORDER CODE
3080-0179.FI
FI
WH
BL
White Coated
Black Coated
FINISHINGACCESSORY
Suspension In Row
Junction Bracket
Compatible with: BT1
ORDER CODE
3080-0200.FI
GENERAL APPLICATION
SUSPENDED
TRACK LENGTH SUSPENDED/SURFACE
TK5 1 m 3080-0250.FI
2 m 3080-0251.FI
FINISHING FI
White Coated WH
Black Coated BL
TRACK LENGTH SUSPENDED/SURFACE
BT2 1 m 3080-0177.FI
2 m 3080-0178.FI
FINISHING FI
White Coated WH
Black Coated BL
TRACK LENGTH SUSPENDED/SURFACE
TK3 1 m 3080-0205.FI
2 m 3080-0206.FI
FINISHING FI
White Coated WH
Black Coated BL
TRACK LENGTH SUSPENDED/SURFACE
TK9 1 m 3080-0211.FI
2 m 3080-0212.FI
FINISHING FI
White Coated WH
Black Coated BL
TRACK LENGTH SUSPENDED/SURFACE
BT1 1 m 3080-0175.FI
2 m 3080-0176.FI
FINISHING FI
White Coated WH
Black Coated BL
FI